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D-300063 
B-300949 
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ARMS SERVICE PARTS ONLY 

D-300117 
C-305010 
C-305010 
C-305010 
B-300376 
B-103145 
B-28505 

Document Envelope Assembly 
Extractor, Short 
Extractor, Long 
Extractor, Extra Long 
Rear Sight Assembly Complete 

Rear Sight Assembly 
Rear Sight Base Screw (2 Req'd) 

PART NUMBERS 

300063 
300949 
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